
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

03/04/15

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,783,010

2nd Payment 1,854,330

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,928,504

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,005,644

5th Payment 2,085,869

1 02/14/15 Sat $29,011,614 $13,877,832 $40,000,000 $26,737,967.91 1.496 7.9% 7.9% 6th Payment 2,169,304

2 02/18/15 Wed $24,750,436 $25,717,310 $50,000,000 $33,422,459.89 1.496 6.8% 14.2% 7th Payment 2,256,076

3 02/21/15 Sat $27,764,748 $39,885,032 $60,000,000 $39,215,686.27 1.530 7.6% 20.8% 8th Payment 2,346,319

4 02/25/15 Wed $26,701,900 $52,948,297 $70,000,000 $45,751,633.99 1.530 7.3% 26.6% 9th Payment 2,440,172

5 02/28/15 Sat $29,968,068 $66,637,294 $80,000,000 $53,050,397.88 1.508 8.2% 32.6% 10th Payment 2,537,779

6 03/04/15 Wed $30,397,443 $81,294,680 $90,000,000 $59,681,697.61 1.508 8.3% 38.2% 11th Payment 2,639,290

7 03/07/15 Sat $35,512,161 $98,418,339 $100,000,000 $66,312,997.35 1.508 9.6% 44.1% 12th Payment 2,744,862

8 03/11/15 Wed $37,698,909 $116,596,429 $110,000,000 $72,944,297.08 1.508 10.2% 49.8% 13th Payment 2,854,656

9 03/14/15 Sat $40,661,424 $135,837,257 $125,000,000 $82,900,000.00 1.508 11.0% 55.3% 14th Payment 2,968,843

10 03/18/15 Wed $41,468,800 $154,582,457 $142,000,000 $94,200,000.00 1.508 11.2% 60.3% 15th Payment 3,087,596

11 03/21/15 Sat $45,337,488 $175,076,426 $159,000,000 $105,400,000.00 1.508 12.1% 65.1% 16th Payment 3,211,100

12 03/25/15 Wed $50,384,592 $197,851,844 $178,000,000 $118,000,000.00 1.508 13.4% 69.8% 17th Payment 3,339,544

13 03/28/15 Sat $56,100,607 $223,211,081 $203,000,000 $134,600,000.00 1.508 14.8% 74.3% 18th Payment 3,473,126

14 04/01/15 Wed $64,492,277 $251,748,508 $227,000,000 $150,500,000.00 1.508 16.8% 78.6% 19th Payment 3,612,051

15 04/04/15 Sat $81,906,886 $286,302,682 $300,000,000 $198,900,000.00 1.508 20.8% 83.1% 20th Payment 3,756,533

16 04/08/15 Wed $106,412,257 $331,194,971 $400,000,000 $265,300,000.00 1.508 26.2% 87.5% 21st Payment 3,906,794

17 04/11/15 Sat $159,718,429 $398,575,610 $500,000,000 $331,600,000.00 1.508 36.6% 92.1% 22nd Payment 4,063,066

18 04/15/15 Wed $151,637,467 $462,547,123 $0.00 1.508 35.1% 94.9% 23rd Payment 4,225,589

19 04/18/15 Sat $231,591,721 $560,249,050 $0.00 1.508 48.4% 97.3% 24th Payment 4,394,612

20 04/22/15 Wed $227,456,200 $656,206,319 $0.00 1.508 47.7% 98.6% 25th Payment 4,570,397

21 04/25/15 Sat $358,967,168 $807,644,306 $0.00 1.508 64.1% 99.5% 26th Payment 4,753,213

22 04/29/15 Wed $363,929,920 $961,175,936 $0.00 1.508 64.6% 99.8% 27th Payment 4,943,341

28th Payment 5,141,075

29th Payment 5,346,718

30th Payment 5,560,586

Total 100,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,500,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/4/2015


